
Household Income Profile
60140 (Hampshire) Prepared by Esri
60140 (Hampshire)
Geography: ZIP Code

2019-2024 2019-2024
Summary 2019 2024 Change Annual Rate

Population 21,060 23,320 2,260 2.06%
Households 7,179 7,931 752 2.01%
Median Age 37.7 37.4 -0.3 -0.16%
Average Household Size 2.93 2.93 0.00 0.00%

              2019               2024
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

7,179 100% 7,931 100%
<$15,000 376 5.2% 403 5.1%
$15,000-$24,999 233 3.2% 209 2.6%
$25,000-$34,999 323 4.5% 279 3.5%
$35,000-$49,999 398 5.5% 360 4.5%
$50,000-$74,999 1,319 18.4% 1,283 16.2%
$75,000-$99,999 1,143 15.9% 1,144 14.4%
$100,000-$149,999 1,866 26.0% 2,159 27.2%
$150,000-$199,999 1,002 14.0% 1,380 17.4%
$200,000+ 519 7.2% 714 9.0%

Median Household Income $94,417 $104,087
Average Household Income $108,409 $122,367
Per Capita Income $36,957 $41,618

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2019 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2017 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2024 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2022 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2019 and 2024.
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Household Income Profile
60140 (Hampshire) Prepared by Esri
60140 (Hampshire)
Geography: ZIP Code

2019 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100 1,058 1,776 1,555 1,225 977 488

<$15,000 11 58 64 59 65 55 64
$15,000-$24,999 3 23 42 30 40 58 37
$25,000-$34,999 9 57 45 42 46 50 74
$35,000-$49,999 11 74 50 59 54 63 87
$50,000-$74,999 31 285 228 196 209 236 134
$75,000-$99,999 15 190 295 246 241 129 27
$100,000-$149,999 11 221 663 457 270 203 41
$150,000-$199,999 8 102 253 329 180 115 15
$200,000+ 1 48 136 137 120 68 9

Median HH Income $59,710 $78,128 $107,151 $110,713 $94,302 $79,059 $45,975
Average HH Income $69,669 $94,076 $118,499 $124,261 $115,312 $100,671 $58,350

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 11.0% 5.5% 3.6% 3.8% 5.3% 5.6% 13.1%
$15,000-$24,999 3.0% 2.2% 2.4% 1.9% 3.3% 5.9% 7.6%
$25,000-$34,999 9.0% 5.4% 2.5% 2.7% 3.8% 5.1% 15.2%
$35,000-$49,999 11.0% 7.0% 2.8% 3.8% 4.4% 6.4% 17.8%
$50,000-$74,999 31.0% 26.9% 12.8% 12.6% 17.1% 24.2% 27.5%
$75,000-$99,999 15.0% 18.0% 16.6% 15.8% 19.7% 13.2% 5.5%
$100,000-$149,999 11.0% 20.9% 37.3% 29.4% 22.0% 20.8% 8.4%
$150,000-$199,999 8.0% 9.6% 14.2% 21.2% 14.7% 11.8% 3.1%
$200,000+ 1.0% 4.5% 7.7% 8.8% 9.8% 7.0% 1.8%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2019 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2017 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2024 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2022 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2019 and 2024.
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Household Income Profile
60140 (Hampshire) Prepared by Esri
60140 (Hampshire)
Geography: ZIP Code

2024 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 114 1,240 1,958 1,638 1,247 1,115 619

<$15,000 13 48 70 67 67 53 85
$15,000-$24,999 3 25 40 24 33 49 35
$25,000-$34,999 9 48 38 29 32 43 80
$35,000-$49,999 9 76 43 44 40 54 94
$50,000-$74,999 34 310 202 164 173 228 172
$75,000-$99,999 18 223 281 226 220 138 38
$100,000-$149,999 16 286 738 500 291 258 70
$150,000-$199,999 11 152 358 406 232 191 30
$200,000+ 1 72 188 178 159 101 15

Median HH Income $64,097 $85,650 $113,723 $120,174 $106,755 $98,275 $51,332
Average HH Income $79,074 $106,986 $132,787 $139,310 $133,116 $118,958 $67,848

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 11.4% 3.9% 3.6% 4.1% 5.4% 4.8% 13.7%
$15,000-$24,999 2.6% 2.0% 2.0% 1.5% 2.6% 4.4% 5.7%
$25,000-$34,999 7.9% 3.9% 1.9% 1.8% 2.6% 3.9% 12.9%
$35,000-$49,999 7.9% 6.1% 2.2% 2.7% 3.2% 4.8% 15.2%
$50,000-$74,999 29.8% 25.0% 10.3% 10.0% 13.9% 20.4% 27.8%
$75,000-$99,999 15.8% 18.0% 14.4% 13.8% 17.6% 12.4% 6.1%
$100,000-$149,999 14.0% 23.1% 37.7% 30.5% 23.3% 23.1% 11.3%
$150,000-$199,999 9.6% 12.3% 18.3% 24.8% 18.6% 17.1% 4.8%
$200,000+ 0.9% 5.8% 9.6% 10.9% 12.8% 9.1% 2.4%

Data Note: Income is reported for households as of July 1, 2019 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2017 dollars.  Income is reported for 
households as of July 1, 2024 and represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in 2022 dollars
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2019 and 2024.
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